2020 Boyd County
Volleyball Schedule

High School and Junior High

Varsity
08/25/20
09/01/20
09/03/20
09/05/20
09/08/20
09/10/20
09/15/20
09/17/20
09/22/20
09/26/20
09/28/20
09/29/20
10/01/20
10/5/20
10/06/20
10/08/20
10/10/20
10/12/20
10/13/20
10/15/20
10/21/20
10/24/20

Junior High
09/08/20
09/14/20
09/19/20
09/21/20
09/26/20
09/28/20

10/5/20
10/6/20

@ Wausa NCA Jamboree Game
Home - Wynot

@ Santee Tri- Neligh-Oakdale
@ Gregory Tournament

Home - JV vs. Summerland
@EPP)J

@Creighton Tri- Summerland
@ Gregory Tri

@ St. Mary's Tri

Elkhorn Valley Tourny

JV @ North Cent

Home - Summerland/Niobrara-Verdigre
Home - Burke SD

JV @ Rock County
@Bloomfield Tri- Santee

@ Elkhorn Valley

JV @ Niobrara-Verdigre Pool Play
JV @ St. Mary's

@ North Central

@ Ainsworth/Stuart Tri

NVC Conference Tourny

JV @ Niobrara-Verdigre Tourny

Home - Summerland
Home - Niobrara-Verdigre
@St. Mary's

Home - Stuart
Niobrara-Verdigre Tourny
@ North Central

@ Burke

Santee Tri Bloomfield



