2020 Boyd County Volleyball Schedule High School and Junior High

Varsity	
08/25/20	@ Wausa NCA Jamboree Game
09/01/20	Home - Wynot
09/03/20	@ Santee Tri- Neligh-Oakdale
09/05/20	@ Gregory Tournament
09/08/20	Home - JV vs. Summerland
09/10/20	@EPPJ
09/15/20	@Creighton Tri- Summerland
09/17/20	@ Gregory Tri
09/22/20	@ St. Mary's Tri
09/26/20	Elkhorn Valley Tourny
09/28/20	JV @ North Cent
09/29/20	Home - Summerland/Niobrara-Verdigre
10/01/20	Home - Burke SD
10/5/20	JV @ Rock County
10/06/20	@Bloomfield Tri- Santee
10/08/20	@ Elkhorn Valley
10/10/20	JV @ Niobrara-Verdigre Pool Play
10/12/20	JV @ St. Mary's
10/13/20	@ North Central
10/15/20	@ Ainsworth/Stuart Tri
10/21/20	NVC Conference Tourny
10/24/20	JV @ Niobrara-Verdigre Tourny
Junior High	
09/08/20	Home - Summerland
09/14/20	Home - Niobrara-Verdigre
09/19/20	@St. Mary's
09/21/20	Home - Stuart
09/26/20	Niobrara-Verdigre Tourny
09/28/20	@ North Central
10/5/20	@ Burke
10/6/20	Santee Tri Bloomfield